North and South America:
Methode Electronics, Inc. Connector Products
1700 Hicks Road   •  Rolling Meadows, IL  60008  USA
847-392-3500  •  Toll Free:  800-323-6864  •  Fax: 847-392-9404
Email: info@methode.com  •  Web:  www.methode.com/connector/index.html
Europe:
Methode Electronics Ireland, Ltd.
11 Annacotty Business Park  •  Limerick, Ireland

Select parts recognized under the component program
of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc. No. E167232
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLUG, CRIMP CONTACTS
PLUG ASSEMBLY
Universal Serial Bus
IEEE 1394 Firewire - M31 Series
PART NUMBER LEGEND
M31X - XT -  XX
 WIRE SIZE
 1 = 28-26 awg. wire
 2 = 24-20 awg. wire
 PACKAGING
 1 = 5000 piece reel
 TYPE
 A = Crimp contacts for USB Type "A" plug
 B = Crimp contacts for USB Type "B" plug
 C = Crimp contacts for use with IEEE 1394 firewire plug
 PLATING
 T = 5 µin. Select Gold Nominal
8 = 30 µin. Select Gold Nominal
North and South America:
Methode Electronics, Inc. Connector Products
1700 Hicks Road   •  Rolling Meadows, IL  60008  USA
847-392-3500  •  Toll Free:  800-323-6864  •  Fax: 847-392-9404
Email: info@methode.com  •  Web:  www.methode.com/connector/index.html
Europe:
Methode Electronics Ireland, Ltd.
11 Annacotty Business Park  •  Limerick, Ireland
353 61 330013   •  Fax: 353 61 330803
Email: info@methode.ie  •  Web:  ireland.methode.com/main.html
Far East:
Methode Electronics Far East, Pte. Ltd.
1 Tuas Lane, Jurong Town  •  Singapore 638610
65-68615444  •  Fax:  65-68614777
Email: sales@methode.com.sg  •  Web:  www.methode.com/mefe/index.html276
M31X-01-1-11 M31X-01-1-21
M31X-01-2-11 M31X-02-3-12 M31X-02-3-13
M310-03-1-X M310-04-1-X
Universal Serial Bus
IEEE 1394 Firewire - M31 Series
     Pour plus d'information, merci de contacter le distributeur en
France :